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Name Surname Mail Organization

Xabier Aboitiz Goitia xaboitiz@azti.es AZTI Tecnalia

Kathrine Angell-Hansenka@rcn.no JPI Oceans

Emilio FortunatoCampana e.campana@insean.it CNR-INSEAN

Hanne Digre Hanne.Digre@sintef.no SINTEF Fisheries and Aquaculture

Torgeir Edvardsen torgeir.edvardsen@sintef.no SINTEF

fabio fiorentino fabio.fiorentino@iamc.cnr.it iamc-cnr

Kjell Holden Kjell.Holden@gmail.com SINTEF

Vegar Johansen vegar.johansen@sintef.no SINTEF

salvatore mazzola direttore@iamc.cnr.it iamc-cnr

Bernardo Patti bernardo.patti@cnr.it IAMC-CNR

Karl-Johan Reite karlr@sintef.no SINTEF Fisheries and Aquaculture

Antonello Sala a.sala@ismar.cnr.it ISMAR-CNR

Adolfo Uriarte aduriarte@azti.es AZTI Tecnalia

Zigor Uriondo zuriondo@azti.es AZTI Tecnalia

angelo bonanno angelo.bonanno@cnr.it iamc-cnr

giuseppa buscaino giuseppa.buscaino@cnr.it IAMC-CNR Capo Granitola

Angela Cuttitta angela.cuttitta@iamc.cnr.it IAMC-CNR UOS di Capo Granitola

Rosa Fernandez rfernandez@cetmar.org Fundación CETMAR

Francesco Filiciotto francesco.filiciotto@iamc.cnr.it IAMC-CNR

V. Maximiliano Giacalone maximiliano.giacalone@iamc.cnr.it CNR-IAMC

De Boer Louwe louwe@ekofishgroup.nl Ekofishgroup

Pier FrancescoMoretti pierfrancesco.moretti@cnr.it CNR

Francesco Raffa francesco.raffa@iamc.cnr.it IAMC - CNR

Francesco Serafino serafino.f@irea.cnr.it IREA-CNR

mario sprovieri mario.sprovieri@iamc.cnr.it iamc-cnr

Philip ten Napel philip@on-consultancy.nl De Olde & Ten Napel Consultancy

giorgio tranchida giorgio.tranchida@cnr.it IAMC-CNR

Stefania Valentini s.valentini@neteconsulting.com Net European Consulting

Stefania Valentini s.valentini@neteconsulting.com Net European Consulting


